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or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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2000.00

1000.00

2000.00

1000.00

2700.00

NY

NY

440 E 57th St

201 E 80th St

28 Hoyts Ln

2700.00

Friends of John Delaney

10549-4856
Transaction ID : C21542104

10022-3045

NYNew York

Bedford Corners

New York

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom

Barclays

Transaction ID : C21542107
10075-0511

Transaction ID : C21538645

Jefferies LLC

21

09

21

5700.00

2016

12

2016

2016

Image# 201510159002987971

09

09

09

54

Apt 20

Jon Santemma

2015

2015

Scott Schaevitz

2015

Neil Rock

Lawyer

Investment Banker

Banker


